
1° PROVA INTERREGIONALE GAF SPECIALITÀ DALLA 1° ALLA SESTA 

SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-ALLIEVE B 

VOLTEGGIO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 SACCHI ALICE (8003) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-ALLIEVE B 20-02-2013 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 13,700 5 0,000 0,000 

PARALLELE 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 GIORCELLI AZZURRA (25202) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-ALLIEVE B 05-11-2013 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI 14,100 5 0,400 0,500 

TRAVE 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 GIORCELLI AZZURRA (25202) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-ALLIEVE B 05-11-2013 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI 15,300 5 0,400 0,500 

2 MONDOLO ALESSIA (7982) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-ALLIEVE B 24-03-2013 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 13,900 4,5 0,700 0,500 

3 SACCHI ALICE (8003) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-ALLIEVE B 20-02-2013 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 12,300 5 0,700 0,500 

CORPO LIBERO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 GIORCELLI AZZURRA (25202) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-ALLIEVE B 05-11-2013 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI 14,100 5 0,700 0,500 

2 MONDOLO ALESSIA (7982) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-ALLIEVE B 24-03-2013 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 13,900 5 0,600 0,500 

3 SACCHI ALICE (8003) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-ALLIEVE B 20-02-2013 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 12,400 4 0,600 0,000 

SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 

VOLTEGGIO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 SAVIO ARIANNA (8009) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 15-11-2012 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 14,900 5 0,000 0,500 

2 MININI GIORGIA MICHELLE (25840) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 27-08-2012 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 14,500 5 0,000 0,500 

3 COLTURI GIULIA (21088) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 16-01-2011 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 14,300 5 0,000 0,500 

4 GIACOMINI MARTA (21168) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 24-10-2011 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 14,100 5 0,000 0,500 

5 MOLCINI ELISA (7980) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 03-07-2012 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 13,500 5 0,000 0,000 

TRAVE 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 MININI GIORGIA MICHELLE (25840) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 27-08-2012 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 14,500 5 0,600 0,500 

2 GIACOMINI MARTA (21168) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 24-10-2011 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 14,300 5 0,400 0,000 

3 DEPETRIS GRETA LEANDRA (24102) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 12-01-2012 A.S.D. KINEO 13,700 5 0,600 0,000 

4 ARDUSSO ELISABETTA (24071) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 01-07-2011 A.S.D. KINEO 13,100 4,5 0,700 0,000 

5 COLTURI GIULIA (21088) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 16-01-2011 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 12,800 5 0,600 0,000 

6 MOLCINI ELISA (7980) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 03-07-2012 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 12,300 5 0,800 0,500 

7 BENCHEA ISABELLA (24080) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 28-09-2012 A.S.D. KINEO 10,900 4,5 0,400 0,000 

8 SAVIO ARIANNA (8009) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 15-11-2012 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 10,600 5 0,800 0,500 

CORPO LIBERO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 



1 BENCHEA ISABELLA (24080) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 28-09-2012 A.S.D. KINEO 14,700 5 0,700 0,500 

2 COLTURI GIULIA (21088) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 16-01-2011 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 14,400 5 0,700 0,500 

3 DEPETRIS GRETA LEANDRA (24102) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 12-01-2012 A.S.D. KINEO 14,400 5 0,700 0,500 

4 GIACOMINI MARTA (21168) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 24-10-2011 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 14,200 5 0,700 0,500 

5 SAVIO ARIANNA (8009) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 15-11-2012 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 13,700 5 0,700 0,500 

6 ARDUSSO ELISABETTA (24071) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 01-07-2011 A.S.D. KINEO 13,400 5 0,700 0,000 

7 MOLCINI ELISA (7980) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR A 03-07-2012 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 12,900 5 0,600 0,000 

SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR B 

VOLTEGGIO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 FAITA ANITA (7946) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR B 28-08-2009 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 14,600 5 0,000 0,500 

2 NITU ALESSIA DIANA (18550) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR B 06-06-2009 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 14,400 5 0,000 0,500 

3 PENNACCHIO ANNA (21261) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR B 29-10-2009 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 14,400 5 0,000 0,500 

PARALLELE 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 PRATA REBECCA (25217) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR B 19-04-2010 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI 13,200 5 0,400 0,500 

TRAVE 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 NITU ALESSIA DIANA (18550) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR B 06-06-2009 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 14,500 5 0,800 0,500 

2 PRATA REBECCA (25217) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR B 19-04-2010 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI 13,800 4,5 0,200 0,000 

3 BORELLI LETIZIA (24090) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR B 23-03-2010 A.S.D. KINEO 12,000 5 0,600 0,000 

4 FAITA ANITA (7946) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR B 28-08-2009 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 11,700 5 0,800 0,500 

5 PENNACCHIO ANNA (21261) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR B 29-10-2009 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 9,900 5 0,400 0,000 

CORPO LIBERO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 NITU ALESSIA DIANA (18550) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR B 06-06-2009 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 15,400 5 0,800 0,500 

2 FAITA ANITA (7946) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR B 28-08-2009 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 15,000 5 0,800 0,500 

3 PRATA REBECCA (25217) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR B 19-04-2010 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI 14,500 5 0,700 0,500 

4 BORELLI LETIZIA (24090) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR B 23-03-2010 A.S.D. KINEO 14,000 5 0,700 0,500 

5 PENNACCHIO ANNA (21261) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-JUNIOR B 29-10-2009 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 12,300 4 0,700 0,500 

SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-SENIOR A 

VOLTEGGIO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 TORRETTA GINEVRA (18617) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-SENIOR A 07-07-2008 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000 

TRAVE 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 BOSCOLO GIULIA (24092) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-SENIOR A 25-02-2007 A.S.D. KINEO 14,200 5 0,700 0,000 

2 FALCO ELENA (24106) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-SENIOR A 19-12-2008 A.S.D. KINEO 13,200 5 0,700 0,000 



3 NARDI IRENE (24131) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-SENIOR A 27-01-2005 A.S.D. KINEO 12,800 4,5 0,400 0,000 

4 BARRA CECILIA (24074) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-SENIOR A 23-07-2008 A.S.D. KINEO 12,400 5 0,600 0,000 

5 FISSORE SARA ANNA (24108) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-SENIOR A 16-03-2007 A.S.D. KINEO 10,700 5 0,400 0,000 

6 GROSSI ALICE (24117) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-SENIOR A 15-09-2008 A.S.D. KINEO 10,100 5 0,000 0,000 

7 FORNERO SARA (24109) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-SENIOR A 28-03-2008 A.S.D. KINEO 9,300 4,5 0,000 0,000 

8 TORRETTA GINEVRA (18617) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-SENIOR A 07-07-2008 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000 

CORPO LIBERO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 BOSCOLO GIULIA (24092) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-SENIOR A 25-02-2007 A.S.D. KINEO 14,900 5 0,700 0,500 

2 FISSORE SARA ANNA (24108) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-SENIOR A 16-03-2007 A.S.D. KINEO 14,700 5 0,700 0,500 

3 FALCO ELENA (24106) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-SENIOR A 19-12-2008 A.S.D. KINEO 14,400 5 0,700 0,500 

4 BARRA CECILIA (24074) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-SENIOR A 23-07-2008 A.S.D. KINEO 14,000 5 0,700 0,500 

5 NARDI IRENE (24131) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-SENIOR A 27-01-2005 A.S.D. KINEO 13,900 5 0,700 0,500 

6 FORNERO SARA (24109) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-SENIOR A 28-03-2008 A.S.D. KINEO 12,900 5 0,700 0,000 

7 GROSSI ALICE (24117) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-SENIOR A 15-09-2008 A.S.D. KINEO 12,700 5 0,700 0,000 

8 TORRETTA GINEVRA (18617) SPECIALITÀ-PRIMA-SENIOR A 07-07-2008 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000 

SPECIALITÀ-QUARTA-SENIOR A 

VOLTEGGIO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 PELIZZA ALYSSA (1352) SPECIALITÀ-QUARTA-SENIOR A 17-10-2006 CFFS ASD 12,600 4,4 0,000 0,000 

PARALLELE 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 ARNALDINI SARA (802) SPECIALITÀ-QUARTA-SENIOR A 12-03-2003 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 11,500 3,7 0,000 0,500 

TRAVE 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 PELIZZA ALYSSA (1352) SPECIALITÀ-QUARTA-SENIOR A 17-10-2006 CFFS ASD 11,000 3,5 0,000 0,000 

CORPO LIBERO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 PELIZZA ALYSSA (1352) SPECIALITÀ-QUARTA-SENIOR A 17-10-2006 CFFS ASD 12,600 5 0,000 0,500 

SPECIALITÀ-QUINTA-SENIOR B 

VOLTEGGIO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 GATTINI FRANCESCA (20802) SPECIALITÀ-QUINTA-SENIOR B 19-09-2005 A.S.D. ARSGYMNICA CONCERTOSPORT 12,400 4 0,000 0,000 

TRAVE 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 GATTINI FRANCESCA (20802) SPECIALITÀ-QUINTA-SENIOR B 19-09-2005 A.S.D. ARSGYMNICA CONCERTOSPORT 10,400 5,1 0,000 0,000 

CORPO LIBERO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 



1 GATTINI FRANCESCA (20802) SPECIALITÀ-QUINTA-SENIOR B 19-09-2005 A.S.D. ARSGYMNICA CONCERTOSPORT 12,500 4,2 0,000 0,000 

SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-ALLIEVE A 

TRAVE 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 CASTILLO FRANCESCA (26549) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-ALLIEVE A 29-01-2016 ASD VELLEZZO BELLINI 10,700 4,3 0,000 0,000 

CORPO LIBERO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 CASTILLO FRANCESCA (26549) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-ALLIEVE A 29-01-2016 ASD VELLEZZO BELLINI 12,100 4,5 1,000 0,000 

SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR A 

VOLTEGGIO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 CICERO ARIANNA (20954) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR A 16-07-2011 A.S.D. ARTISTICA CONCERTOSPORT 14,400 5 0,000 0,500 

2 GARBAGNATI SOFIA (27955) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR A 23-08-2011 ASD EOS GYM 14,000 5 0,000 0,500 

3 REGOSA MARTINA (8000) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR A 06-10-2011 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 0,000 5 0,000 0,000 

TRAVE 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 CICERO ARIANNA (20954) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR A 16-07-2011 A.S.D. ARTISTICA CONCERTOSPORT 13,200 5 0,900 0,000 

2 GIULIESE REBECCA (26563) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR A 04-07-2011 ASD VELLEZZO BELLINI 12,900 4,9 0,000 0,000 

3 SACCHI REBECCA (26582) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR A 24-07-2012 ASD VELLEZZO BELLINI 12,500 4,9 0,000 0,000 

4 GARBAGNATI SOFIA (27955) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR A 23-08-2011 ASD EOS GYM 11,300 3,7 0,000 0,000 

5 FIORIN GRETA (26558) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR A 15-11-2012 ASD VELLEZZO BELLINI 10,900 4,3 0,000 0,000 

6 BORSA ALICE (26542) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR A 21-04-2011 ASD VELLEZZO BELLINI 10,100 5 0,000 0,000 

7 REGOSA MARTINA (8000) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR A 06-10-2011 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 0,000 5 0,000 0,000 

CORPO LIBERO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 CICERO ARIANNA (20954) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR A 16-07-2011 A.S.D. ARTISTICA CONCERTOSPORT 13,400 5 1,100 0,500 

2 GARBAGNATI SOFIA (27955) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR A 23-08-2011 ASD EOS GYM 12,700 4 1,000 0,500 

3 GIULIESE REBECCA (26563) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR A 04-07-2011 ASD VELLEZZO BELLINI 12,500 3,5 0,000 0,000 

4 SACCHI REBECCA (26582) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR A 24-07-2012 ASD VELLEZZO BELLINI 12,500 4 1,000 0,000 

5 BORSA ALICE (26542) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR A 21-04-2011 ASD VELLEZZO BELLINI 12,000 4 0,900 0,000 

6 FIORIN GRETA (26558) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR A 15-11-2012 ASD VELLEZZO BELLINI 11,300 4,5 0,900 0,000 

7 REGOSA MARTINA (8000) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR A 06-10-2011 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 0,000 5 0,000 0,000 

SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 

VOLTEGGIO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 ZANNI ELISA (21355) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 03-10-2009 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 14,700 5 0,000 0,500 

2 MARINO GINEVRA (18522) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 10-01-2010 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 14,500 5 0,000 0,500 

3 GARATTI GRETA (21152) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 14-11-2009 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 14,300 5 0,000 0,500 



4 BRUSCHI MARTINA (18437) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 02-08-2010 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 14,300 5 0,000 0,500 

5 BERRA GRETA (28113) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 11-07-2009 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 13,500 5 0,000 0,500 

6 BARBARIGA VIOLA (7915) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 20-02-2010 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 0,000 0 0,000 0,000 

7 ANTONICELLI LUDOVICA (1312) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 04-03-2010 CFFS ASD 0,000 0 0,000 0,000 

TRAVE 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 MARINO GINEVRA (18522) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 10-01-2010 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 15,200 5 1,200 0,500 

2 BRUSCHI MARTINA (18437) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 02-08-2010 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 14,800 5 1,100 0,500 

3 ZANNI ELISA (21355) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 03-10-2009 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 13,600 5 1,000 0,000 

4 GARATTI GRETA (21152) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 14-11-2009 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 13,400 5 1,000 0,000 

5 BERRA GRETA (28113) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 11-07-2009 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 12,400 5 0,900 0,000 

6 BARBARIGA VIOLA (7915) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 20-02-2010 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 0,000 0 0,000 0,000 

7 ANTONICELLI LUDOVICA (1312) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 04-03-2010 CFFS ASD 0,000 0 0,000 0,000 

CORPO LIBERO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 MARINO GINEVRA (18522) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 10-01-2010 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 15,400 5 1,200 0,500 

2 BRUSCHI MARTINA (18437) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 02-08-2010 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 15,300 5 1,200 0,500 

3 BERRA GRETA (28113) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 11-07-2009 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 15,100 5 1,200 0,500 

4 ZANNI ELISA (21355) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 03-10-2009 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 15,000 4,5 1,300 0,500 

5 GARATTI GRETA (21152) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 14-11-2009 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 13,600 4,5 1,300 0,500 

6 ANTONICELLI LUDOVICA (1312) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-JUNIOR B 04-03-2010 CFFS ASD 0,000 0 0,000 0,000 

SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 

VOLTEGGIO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 COLOSIO SOFIA (21087) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 08-12-2007 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 15,000 5 0,000 0,500 

2 COSENTINO GIULIA (18455) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 05-08-2008 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 14,300 5 0,000 0,500 

3 FENAROLI IRENE (21126) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 04-07-2008 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 14,200 5 0,000 0,500 

4 PERNICIARO GIORGIA (18562) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 24-08-2008 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 14,200 5 0,000 0,500 

5 TANUZI NOEMI (18614) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 09-09-2008 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 14,200 5 0,000 0,500 

6 BUGNONE ALESSIA (28124) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 07-04-2008 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 14,000 5 0,000 0,500 

7 COLOMBO ROSA (18451) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 15-06-2008 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 13,800 4 0,000 0,500 

8 REZZOLA SERENA (8001) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 11-07-2008 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 13,700 5 0,000 0,500 

9 MAGOGA AGATA (28235) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 15-05-2008 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 13,500 5 0,000 0,500 

10 GIACOMINI GAIA LORY (21167) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 08-09-2008 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 13,000 5 0,000 0,000 

PARALLELE 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 FRANCO GIULIA (23985) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 04-11-2007 SOC. GINN. SERRAVALLESE ASD 15,800 5 1,100 0,500 

2 LAPORTE IRENE (20833) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 30-11-2007 A.S.D. ARSGYMNICA CONCERTOSPORT 14,000 4,5 0,600 0,500 



3 DEGIORGIS ANNA (25192) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 28-10-2008 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI 13,400 4,5 1,000 0,500 

TRAVE 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 DEGIORGIS ANNA (25192) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 28-10-2008 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI 15,100 5 0,900 0,500 

2 COLOMBO ROSA (18451) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 15-06-2008 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 14,700 5 1,200 0,500 

3 COSENTINO GIULIA (18455) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 05-08-2008 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 14,200 5 1,200 0,500 

4 REZZOLA SERENA (8001) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 11-07-2008 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 13,900 4 1,300 0,000 

5 MAGOGA AGATA (28235) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 15-05-2008 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 13,600 4,5 0,800 0,000 

6 PERNICIARO GIORGIA (18562) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 24-08-2008 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 12,700 4,3 0,000 0,000 

7 BUGNONE ALESSIA (28124) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 07-04-2008 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 12,600 5 0,700 0,000 

8 TANUZI NOEMI (18614) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 09-09-2008 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 12,600 4,3 0,000 0,000 

9 GIACOMINI GAIA LORY (21167) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 08-09-2008 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 12,000 4,4 0,000 0,500 

10 LAPORTE IRENE (20833) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 30-11-2007 A.S.D. ARSGYMNICA CONCERTOSPORT 11,300 4,5 0,000 0,000 

11 COLOSIO SOFIA (21087) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 08-12-2007 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 11,100 3,7 0,000 0,000 

12 FENAROLI IRENE (21126) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 04-07-2008 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 10,900 5 1,200 0,500 

CORPO LIBERO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 COLOSIO SOFIA (21087) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 08-12-2007 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 15,500 5 1,900 0,500 

2 TANUZI NOEMI (18614) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 09-09-2008 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 15,500 5 1,300 0,500 

3 FENAROLI IRENE (21126) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 04-07-2008 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 15,400 5 1,400 0,500 

4 PERNICIARO GIORGIA (18562) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 24-08-2008 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 15,100 5 1,300 0,500 

5 COLOMBO ROSA (18451) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 15-06-2008 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 15,000 5 1,200 0,500 

6 BUGNONE ALESSIA (28124) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 07-04-2008 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 14,800 5 1,200 0,500 

7 COSENTINO GIULIA (18455) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 05-08-2008 ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 14,600 5 1,100 0,500 

8 GIACOMINI GAIA LORY (21167) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 08-09-2008 ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 14,200 5 1,000 0,500 

9 MAGOGA AGATA (28235) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 15-05-2008 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 14,000 4,5 1,300 0,000 

10 REZZOLA SERENA (8001) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 11-07-2008 ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 14,000 4,5 1,200 0,000 

11 LAPORTE IRENE (20833) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 30-11-2007 A.S.D. ARSGYMNICA CONCERTOSPORT 13,700 4,5 0,900 0,000 

12 DEGIORGIS ANNA (25192) SPECIALITÀ-SECONDA-SENIOR A 28-10-2008 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI 0,000 5 0,000 0,000 

SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 

VOLTEGGIO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 TINARU SIMONA ARIANNA (30215) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 22-06-2005 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 14,500 5 0,000 0,500 

2 MANDELLI SOFIA (13702) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 07-03-2005 ASD OLIMPIA 14,400 5 0,000 0,500 

3 AZZARELLO ALICE (28100) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 09-01-2004 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 13,700 5 0,000 0,500 

4 ARRIGHI MATILDE (27889) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 02-05-2009 ASD EOS GYM 13,600 5 0,000 0,500 

5 CURSI GIORGIA (28159) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 26-11-2004 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 12,900 4 0,000 0,000 

6 ZANONI LAURA (30216) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 17-05-2005 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 12,900 4 0,000 0,000 



7 LIMONGI SARA (27965) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 14-01-2010 ASD EOS GYM 12,200 4 0,000 0,000 

PARALLELE 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 ZANONI LAURA (30216) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 17-05-2005 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 12,000 3,5 0,000 0,500 

2 MANDELLI SOFIA (13702) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 07-03-2005 ASD OLIMPIA 11,100 2,9 0,000 0,500 

TRAVE 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 TINARU SIMONA ARIANNA (30215) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 22-06-2005 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 13,200 4,6 0,000 0,500 

2 CURSI GIORGIA (28159) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 26-11-2004 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 11,100 4,8 0,000 0,000 

3 ARRIGHI MATILDE (27889) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 02-05-2009 ASD EOS GYM 11,000 4,1 0,000 0,000 

4 AZZARELLO ALICE (28100) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 09-01-2004 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 9,900 4,7 0,000 0,500 

5 LIMONGI SARA (27965) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 14-01-2010 ASD EOS GYM 9,700 4,1 0,000 0,000 

CORPO LIBERO 

POS ATLETA CATEGORIA DATA NASCITA SOCIETÀ PUNTI VD B ABB 

1 TINARU SIMONA ARIANNA (30215) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 22-06-2005 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 13,900 4,8 0,000 0,500 

2 ARRIGHI MATILDE (27889) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 02-05-2009 ASD EOS GYM 13,400 4,5 0,000 0,500 

3 AZZARELLO ALICE (28100) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 09-01-2004 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 13,100 4,8 0,000 0,500 

4 CURSI GIORGIA (28159) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 26-11-2004 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 12,800 4,9 0,000 0,500 

5 ZANONI LAURA (30216) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 17-05-2005 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 12,800 4,9 0,000 0,500 

6 MANDELLI SOFIA (13702) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 07-03-2005 ASD OLIMPIA 12,600 4,4 0,000 0,500 

7 LIMONGI SARA (27965) SPECIALITÀ-TERZA-SENIOR B 14-01-2010 ASD EOS GYM 12,500 3,8 0,000 0,500 

 


